Position

Principal-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher - Special Ed

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher - Ist / Inte

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Department

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Total Wages

$119,114

$100,547

$98,974

$94,856

$94,355

$92,965

$90,173

$89,975

$87,154

$85,471

$85,094

$84,232

$84,155

$83,406

$82,730

$81,831

$81,764

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$23,791

$21,858

$21,461

$21,688

$21,536

$21,467

$21,451

$21,438

$8,879

$21,052

$20,954

$20,954

$20,567

$20,777

$20,777

$20,567

$20,661



Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher, Sped-M/M

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher - Preschool

Elem Sch Secretary |

Int Clerk Typist-2 Y

Community Aide - Bil

Teacher - Preschool

Preschool Aide

Teacher, M/M

Tchr Aide (Sp Ed)

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

Randall-Pepper
Elementary

$80,711

$79,738

$79,606

$76,689

$74,663

$74,566

$73,885

$71,578

$71,059

$62,318

$55,849

$41,715

$31,783

$29,702

$27,711

$21,884

$19,705

$16,415

$20,661

$20,053

$8,226

$20,336

$20,105

$20,088

$20,006

$18,484

$19,757

$17,566

$18,320

$18,153

$17,017

$16,715

$10,702

$7,921

$5,244

$6,439



Teacher-Elementary Fontana Unified Randall-Pepper $6,123 $13,237
Elementary

Tchr Aide (Sp Ed) Fontana Unified Randall-Pepper $2,855 $327
Elementary



