Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal-Elementary		Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$119,114	\$23,791
Teacher-Elementary		Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$100,547	\$21,858
Teacher - Special Ed		Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$98,974	\$21,461
Teacher-Elementary		Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$94,856	\$21,688
Teacher-Elementary		Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$94,355	\$21,536
Teacher-Elementary		Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$92,965	\$21,467
Teacher-Elementary		Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$90,173	\$21,451
Teacher-Elementary		Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$89,975	\$21,438
Teacher-Elementary		Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$87,154	\$8,879
Teacher-Elementary		Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$85,471	\$21,052
Teacher - lst / Inte		Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$85,094	\$20,954
Teacher-Elementary		Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$84,232	\$20,954
Teacher-Elementary		Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$84,155	\$20,567
Teacher-Elementary		Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$83,406	\$20,777
Teacher-Elementary		Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$82,730	\$20,777
Teacher-Elementary		Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$81,831	\$20,567
Teacher-Elementary		Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$81,764	\$20,661

Teacher-Elementary	Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$80,711	\$20,661
Teacher-Elementary	Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$79,738	\$20,053
Teacher-Elementary	Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$79,606	\$8,226
Teacher-Elementary	Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$76,689	\$20,336
Teacher-Elementary	Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$74,663	\$20,105
Teacher, Sped-M/M	Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$74,566	\$20,088
Teacher-Elementary	Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$73,885	\$20,006
Teacher-Elementary	Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$71,578	\$18,484
Teacher-Elementary	Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$71,059	\$19,757
Teacher-Elementary	Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$62,318	\$17,566
Teacher - Preschool	Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$55,849	\$18,320
Elem Sch Secretary I	Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$41,715	\$18,153
Int Clerk Typist-2 Y	Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$31,783	\$17,017
Community Aide - Bil	Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$29,702	\$16,715
Teacher - Preschool	Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$27,711	\$10,702
Preschool Aide	Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$21,884	\$7,921
Teacher, M/M	Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$19,705	\$5,244
Tchr Aide (Sp Ed)	Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$16,415	\$6,439

Teacher-Elementary	Fonta	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$6,123	\$13,237
Tchr Aide (Sp Ed)	Fonta	Randall-Pepper Elementary	\$2,855	\$327